Our Tapas Style Menu is meant for you, the customer, to create
any combination of our ingredients. Celebrate in a communal style
by sharing from one central plate and enjoy a variety of tastes.

MEATS -
HAM
CHORIZO

GREEN CHILI PULLED PORK

TUNA
SALMON

CHEESE -
SMOKED GOUDA
FETA

GOAT
PROVOLONE
MILD CHEDDAR
HAVARTI DILL
MUENSTER

VEGGIES -
ROASTED VEGGIES
ROASTED BEETS
MIXED OLIVES AND
GREEN OLIVES
SLICED TOMATOES
AND CUCUMBERS

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

OVER THE TOP -

AIOLI

BALSAMIC VINIAGRETTE

CREAM CHEESE

PESTO

GOAT CHEESE
SALMON MOUSSE

SALSA

SOUR CREAM

DICED JALAPENOS

CILANTRO

BASIL

CANDIED PECANS
OR WALNUTS

PICKLED ONIONS

AVOCADO

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

BREADS - (SLICED & TOASTED)
OREGANO FLAT BREAD SQUARES

HERBED OR PLAIN FOCACCIA

BAGUETTE
TORTILLAS

Tapas Combination Plates 1 wore For samon)

DRIP COFFEE - ANY SIZE (1 REFILL) $2.50
ESPRESSO $2.50
HOT TEA $2.50
|CED TEA - ANY SIZE (1 REFILL) $2.95
AMERICANO $2.50/$3.00/ $3.25
FRENCH PRESS (SERVES TWO) $5.00

TODDY STYLE ICED COFFEE $2.50/$3.00 / $3.50

TRADITIONAL MACCHIATO 3 OZ $2.50
HOT SIZES: 8 0Z /12 0Z /16 OZ
COLD SIZES: 1202 /16 0Z / 20 OZ

LATTE OR CAPUCCINO $3.00/$3.25/ $3.50

MOCHA $3.25/$3.50/$3.75
DARK FOR CHOCOLATES
OR WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHAI $3.25/$3.50/ $3.75
- DIRTY (WITH AN ESPRESSO SHOT) $3.75/$4.00/ $4.25

FROZEN LATTE (ANY FLAVOR) $3.75/$4.00 / $4.25
FROZEN MOCHA

CHAI FREEZE

THE JAM $3.75/$4.00/ $4.25

(PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA,
NUTELLA, AND ESPRESSO)

WE HAVE A FULL BAR AND A MENU OF CRAFT
DRINK SPECIALS OR A WINE AND BEER MENU!!
ASK YOUR BARISTA/BARTENDER FOR ANY
COCKTAIL OR HOUSE SPECIALTY YOU MAY WANT!

HOT SIZES: 8 0Z /12 0Z /16 OZ ORCOLD 120Z /16 0Z /20 0Z

HABOOB $3.50/$4.00/ $4.25
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA WITH A
SOLID CHUNK OF DARK CHOCOLATE ADDED
AND WHIPPED CREAM

EYE OPENER
DRIP COFFEE WITH 2 ADDED SHOTS OF ESPRESSO

THE BLACK AND WHITE
CAFE MOCHA WITH WHITE AND DARK CHOCOLATE

AZ SUNSET
CAFE MOCHA WITH DARK CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE

THE LAVENDER
HOUSE MADE WHITE CHOCOLATE LAVENDER SYRUP,
ESPRESSO, AND TEXTURED MILK

CAYENNE MOCHA
HOUSE MADE CHOCOLATE SAUCE, CAYENNE
SIMPLE SYRUP, ESPRESSO, AND TEXTURED MILK

SEASONAL SPECIAL
LATTE WITH SEASONAL HOUSE MADE SYRUP

ITALIAN SODA - 20 OZ $2.75
CLUB SODA, HOUSE MADE SIMPLE SYRUP OVER ICE,
YOUR CHOICE OF CREAM

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE $3.50
WITH CHOICE OF SIMPLE SYRUP

STRAWBERRY BANANA $5.50 ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT $1.00

PEANUT BUTTER / BANANA FLAVORED SYRUP $0.75

MIXED BERRY NUTELLA $0.60

GREEN MACHINE MILK SUBSTITUTE $0.75
SOY, HALF & HALF,

OR ALMOND MILK

COKE INABOTTLE $2.50 BOTTLE OF WATER $1.00
SODAS (12 OZ CAN) $1.00 BUBBLY WATER $1.00
JUICE $3.25



