Tapas

Our Tapas Style Menu is meant for you, the customer, to create any combination of our ingredients. Celebrate in a communal style by sharing from one central plate and enjoy a variety of tastes.

\$3.00	BALSAMIC VINIAGRETTE	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50
		\$0.50
10	SALMON MOUSSE SALSA	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50
\$3.00	DICED JALAPENOS	\$0.50
\$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	CILANTRO BASIL CANDIED PECANS	\$0.50 \$0.50
\$3.00	OR WALNUTS	\$1.00
\$3.00	AVOCADO	\$1.00 \$1.50
\$3.00 \$3.00	BREADS - (SLICED & TO) OREGANO FLAT BREAD SQUA	
\$3.00	HERBED OR PLAIN FOCACCIA BAGUETTE TORTILLAS	1
	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	\$3.00 AIOLI \$3.00 BALSAMIC VINIAGRETTE \$3.00 CREAM CHEESE \$3.00 PESTO \$4.00 GOAT CHEESE SALMON MOUSSE SALSA \$3.00 DICED JALAPENOS CILANTRO BASIL CANDIED PECANS OR WALNUTS PICKLED ONIONS AVOCADO \$3.00 BREADS - (SLICED & TO) OREGANO FLAT BREAD SQUA BAGUETTE TORTILLAS

Tapas Combination Plates (\$1 MORE FOR SALMON)

- (1) <u>Combine Any 3 Items</u> (Meat, Cheese, or Veggie) **\$9.00** Comes with 1 "Over The Top" & Bread
- (2) <u>Combine Any 5 Items</u> (Meat, Cheese, or Veggie) **\$15.00** Comes with 2 "Over The Tops" & Bread
- (3) Combine Any 8 Items (Meat, Cheese, or Veggie) \$24.00 Comes with 3 "Over The Tops" & Bread

Coffee, Espresso, and Tea

DRIP COFFEE - ANY SIZE (1 REFILL)	\$2.50
ESPRESSO	\$2.50
HOT TEA	\$2.50
ICED TEA - ANY SIZE (1 REFILL)	\$2.95
AMERICANO	\$2.50 / \$3.00 / \$3.25
FRENCH PRESS (SERVES TWO)	\$5.00
TODDY STYLE ICED COFFEE	\$2.50 / \$3.00 / \$3.50

Espresso and Milk

HOT SIZES: 8 OZ / 12 OZ / 16 OZ COLD SIZES: 12 OZ / 16 OZ / 20 OZ	\$2.50
LATTE OR CAPUCCINO	\$3.00 / \$3.25 / \$3.50
MOCHA DARK FOR CHOCOLATES OR WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$3.25 / \$3.50 / \$3.75
CHAI - DIRTY (WITH AN ESPRESSO SHOT)	\$3.25 / \$3.50 / \$3.75 \$3.75 / \$4.00 / \$4.25

Blended Espresso Drinks

FROZEN LATTE (ANY FLAVOR) FROZEN MOCHA CHAI FREEZE	\$3.75 / \$4.00 / \$4.25
THE JAM (PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, NUTELLA, AND ESPRESSO)	\$3.75 / \$4.00 / \$4.25

WE HAVE A FULL BAR AND A MENU OF CRAFT DRINK SPECIALS OR A WINE AND BEER MENU!!! ASK YOUR BARISTA/BARTENDER FOR ANY COCKTAIL OR HOUSE SPECIALTY YOU MAY WANT!!

Espresso Drinks

HOT SIZES: 8	OZ / 12 OZ /	16 OZ OR COLI	0 12 OZ / 16 OZ / 20 OZ

\$3.50 / \$4.00 / \$4.25

HABOOB
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA WITH A
SOLID CHUNK OF DARK CHOCOLATE ADDED
AND WHIPPED CREAM
EYE OPENER
DRIP COFFEE WITH 2 ADDED SHOTS OF ESPRESSO

THE BLACK AND WHITE CAFE MOCHA WITH WHITE AND DARK CHOCOLATE

AZ SUNSET CAFE MOCHA WITH DARK CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE

THE LAVENDER
HOUSE MADE WHITE CHOCOLATE LAVENDER SYRUP,
ESPRESSO, AND TEXTURED MILK

CAYENNE MOCHA
HOUSE MADE CHOCOLATE SAUCE, CAYENNE
SIMPLE SYRUP, ESPRESSO, AND TEXTURED MILK

SEASONAL SPECIAL
LATTE WITH SEASONAL HOUSE MADE SYRUP

ITALIAN SODA - 20 OZ	\$2.75
CLUB SODA, HOUSE MADE SIMPLE SYRUP OVER ICE,	3
YOUR CHOICE OF CREAM	

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE \$3.50
WITH CHOICE OF SIMPLE SYRUP

Smoothies Extras STRAWBERRY BANANA **ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT** \$1.00 PEANUT BUTTER / BANANA FLAVORED SYRUP \$0.75 MIXED BERRY NUTELLA \$0.60 **GREEN MACHINE** MILK SUBSTITUTE \$0.75 SOY, HALF & HALF. OR ALMOND MILK Other Drinks COKE IN A BOTTLE **BOTTLE OF WATER** \$1.00 SODAS (12 OZ CAN) **BUBBLY WATER** \$1.00 \$1.00 \$3.25 JUICE